100
200
300
90°90°
180°
0° 30°30°
150°150°
60°

Binning 2 or 3 step MacAdam Ellipse
Part numbering key
         E-28H-2EC1-24-90-11D-SSC5
H : CRI 90
(standard CRI 80+)
CCT : 2200K -10,000K
Input Volt : DC24V
2EC1 : 5630 Chip
C1 : 15mm pitch
PCB 90mm C5 : IP67
S : Single lead
B : Both end lead
Q'ty of PCB unit
S :Straight end cap
     half PCB
3 Step MacAdam Ellipse by default